Unclaimed Funds
LLocal Government’s Forgotten Accounts

Working with the State Comptroller, Senator Patty Ritchie has identified these
local governments who may be owed money from unclaimed funds accounts being
held by the State.

Start your search for “forgotten” accounts at:

wWww.ritchie.nysenate.gov

Date Amount
Claim # Sum By LG Claimed Paid Local Govt County
1011777
5 $1,860.24 City of Watertown Jefferson
1011792 $19,240.1
0 9 County of Jefferson Jefferson
1206784
9 $175.41 5/16/14 $114.33 Town of Alexandria Jefferson
$99.48 Town of Cape Vincent Jefferson
$751.43 Town of Clayton Jefferson
$39.76 Town of Henderson Jefferson
$20.00 Town of Hounsfield Jefferson
$510.60 Town of Lyme Jefferson
$136.12 Town of Orleans Jefferson
$57.62 Town of Pamelia Jefferson
$288.92 Town of Philadelphia Jefferson
$25.20 Town of Rodman Jefferson
$137.26 Town of Theresa Jefferson
$202.07 Town of Watertown Jefferson
$214.96 Town of Wilna Jefferson
$165.62 Village of Adams lefferson
$120.93 Village of Alexandria Bay Jefferson
$38.00 Village of Black River Jefferson
1206908
1 $923.16 Village of Carthage Jefferson
1206913
3 $546.38 Village of Chaumont Jefferson
$322.38 Village of Dexter Jefferson
1205974

9 $655.50 5/9/14 $736.17 City of Fulton Oswego


http://www.ritchie.nysenate.gov/

1206098
8 $1,112.43
$29,622.8
9848793 0

$50.50
$617.70
$60.00
$607.62
$195.78
$59.93
$50.00
$49.28
$412.94
$132.56
$253.03
$283.61
$1,148.53
$97.39
$171.68

$287.14
1011812
0 $1,603.13
1206090
0 $2,123.63
$156.91
$32.45
$225.60
$44.90
$28.62
$40.04
$506.58
$113.53

$1,910.79

$26.78
$394.00

5/13/14

4/18/14

5/12/14

$141.62

City of Oswego

$3,541.50 County of Oswego

$573.98

Town of Boylston
Town of Constantia
Town of Hastings
Town of Mexico

Town of Minetto
Town of New Haven
Town of Oswego
Town of Palermo
Town of Parish

Town of Scriba

Town of Volney

Town of West Monroe
Village of Central Square
Village of Cleveland
Village of Parish

City of Ogdensburg
County of St. Lawrence
Town of Canton
Town of Clifton
Town of De Kalb
Town of De Peyster
Town of Fine

Town of Gouverneur
Town of Hammond
Town of Hermon
Town of Lisbon
Town of Macomb

Town of Madrid
Town of Massena
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$152.83
$1,585.62
$426.99
$100.00

$55.36

$71,271.9
1

Town of Norfolk
Town of Potsdam
Town of Russell
Village of Norwood

Village of Potsdam

Source: NYS Comptroller Office of Unclaimed Funds
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